
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
1855 W 139th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 35 X 30 X 13 IN

REF: HKHS_43905-2-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Gardena CA 90249

SHIP DATE: 17OCT25
ACTWGT: 98.45 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Joel Saupe
Joel Saupe

2456 W Lakefront Dr

18016733346
Syracuse UT 84075 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
00

8C
/5

9F
2

8852 5404 8711

     84075

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8852 5404 8711

PO:1X Z6DKGR0516-ACR-B            REF:43905-2


